
Office – (813) 237-1600   Fax – (813) 489-6072 

www.coastalfoodgroup.com (online Orders) 

email: orders@coastalfoodgroup.com 

*Should you have any questions or need immediate service please contact:

Tommy Martin – Pres./Purchasing      

tommy@coastalfoodgroup.com  

(727) 423-9101 Cell

Jacob Wolfe - Market Manager  

Jacob.wolfe@coastalfoodgroup.com 

Ashley Martin – Accounting

ashley@coastalfoodgroup.com

(813) 237-1600 Office

Tamara Martin – VP/Food Safety 

tamara@coastalfoodgroup.com 

(770)856-6129 Cell

  John Delaney - Sales  

johnd@coastalfoodgroup.com 

(727) 423-1174 Cell

(727) 418-3662 Cell

RETURN PRODEDURES 

• Check in all product at time of delivery for accuracy and quality with driver. If there are

any issues noticed at time of delivery the driver is responsible to bring back the correct

product the same day.  Please document on paperwork and make sure to sign for each

delivery.

• If issues are determined after the driver leave’s please call office at 813-237-1600 or

salesman within 24 hours after delivery.  Product will be replaced same day or delivered

within 24 hours.

• A credit memo will be issued towards the original invoice once product returns to our

facility.

• A new invoice will be issued for new product delivered and must be signed for upon

delivery.
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